deckrorack
deckro
DeckroOnline
D-Center Rack Datasheet
600x1000, 600x1100, 600x1200mm
800x1000, 800x1100, 800x1200mm

DeckroOnline
Logistic Data
600x1000/1100/1200
800x1000/1100/1200
CODE U COLOR RAL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DDC601042UBB0805 42 BLACK 9005 1973 600 1000 115 2000
DDC601045UBB0805 45 BLACK 9005 2105 600 1000 124 2000
DDC601047UBB0805 47 BLACK 9005 2194 600 1000 133 2000
DDC601052UBB0805 52 BLACK 9005 2416 600 1000 148 2000
DDC601142UBB0805 42 BLACK 9005 1973 600 1100 123 2000
DDC601145UBB0805 45 BLACK 9005 2105 600 1100 132 2000
DDC601147UBB0805 47 BLACK 9005 2194 600 1100 141 2000
DDC601152UBB0805 52 BLACK 9005 2416 600 1100 156 2000
DDC601242UBB0805 42 BLACK 9005 1973 600 1200 131 2000
DDC601245UBB0805 45 BLACK 9005 2105 600 1200 140 2000
DDC601247UBB0805 47 BLACK 9005 2194 600 1200 149 2000
DDC601252UBB0805 52 BLACK 9005 2416 600 1200 164 2000
CODE U COLOR RAL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
LOAD
CAPACITY
(KG)
DDC801042UBB0806 42 BLACK 9005 1973 800 1000 130 2000
DDC801045UBB0806 45 BLACK 9005 2105 800 1000 135 2000
DDC801047UBB0806 47 BLACK 9005 2194 800 1000 144 2000
DDC801052UBB0806 52 BLACK 9005 2416 800 1000 159 2000
DDC801142UBB0806 42 BLACK 9005 1973 800 1100 138 2000
DDC801145UBB0806 45 BLACK 9005 2105 800 1100 143 2000
DDC801147UBB0806 47 BLACK 9005 2194 800 1100 152 2000
DDC801152UBB0806 52 BLACK 9005 2416 800 1100 167 2000
DDC801242UBB0806 42 BLACK 9005 1973 800 1200 146 2000
DDC801245UBB0806 45 BLACK 9005 2105 800 1200 151 2000
DDC801247UBB0806 47 BLACK 9005 2194 800 1200 160 2000
DDC801252UBB0806 52 BLACK 9005 2416 800 1200 174 2000
deckrorack
deckro